Schlussbilanz der Stadt Germering zum 31.12.2017

"y

STANT ‘

GERMERING

Aktiva

Passiva

Anlagevermogen

Immaterielle
Vermogensgegenstande

Sachanlagen

Finanzanlagen

Umlaufvermogen

Vorrate

Forderungen und sonst.
Vermogensgegenstande

liqguide Mittel

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzung

20.117.556,36 €

181.731.373,79 €

745.459,46 €

199.982,86 €

1.923.223,66 €

32.126.862,05 €

202.594.389,61 €

34.250.068,57 €

65.553,63 €

Eigenkapital

davon:

Jahresiberschuss 2017
Ergebnisriicklagen Vorjahre

Sonderposten

Riickstellungen

Verbindlichkeiten

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung

125.894.388,42 €

12.707.117,49 €
26.314.418,62 €

56.732.575,75 €

23.509.927,66 €

29.265.016,07 €

1.508.103,91 €

Summe Aktiva

236.910.011,81 €

Summe Passiva

236.910.011,81 €







